ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 400.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 72.00

GRAND TOTAL 472.00
Rupees :  Four Hundred Seventy Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

PONDICHERRY (PDY)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 440346020 VALUE 58772.91

E-Waybill No 541935077629

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.